
Adult Classes and Events – Winter 2018-2019 

Name:___________________________________________   Phone Number:___________________ 

Barcode #________________________________________    

Arts & Crafts 

 

Book Discussions 

 

Business & Finance 

 

Cooking 

 

Code  Program Name Day/Date Time 

HPA3221  Gingerbread Decorating Tuesday, December 4 7pm 

HPS5034  Creative Writing Workshop Wednesdays, December 5, January 2 
& February 6 

3pm 

HPA3212  Mason Jar Gifts Thursday, December 6 7pm 

HPA0261  3D Snowflake Craft Drop-in Saturday, December 8 10am-1pm 

HPA3213  Winter Ornaments Wednesday, December 19 7pm 

HPA3204  Fidget Quilts Saturday, January 19 10am 

HPA3214  Paint Night: Winter Scene Monday, January 21 6:30pm 

  Paint Night: Winter Scene Tuesday, January 22 6:30pm 

HPA3215  Sailor’s Valentine Wednesday, February 6 7pm 

Code  Program Name Day/Date Time 

HPA3239  Mystery Book Discussion Tuesday, January 8 7pm 

HPA3106  Winter Reading Club 
Celebration 

Thursday, March 7 7pm 

Code  Program Name Day/Date Time 

HPA3222  Public Speaking 101 Thursday, January 31 7pm 

Code  Program Name Day/Date Time 

HPA3217  Simply Creative with Chef Rob: 
Cooking for the Holidays 

Tuesday, December 18 6:30pm 

HPA3218  Block Island Seafood Monday, January 14 6:30pm 

HPA3219  Simply Creative with Chef Rob: 
Get Into the Game 

Monday, January 28 6:30pm 

HPA3220  Chinese Cooking with Penn Thursday, February 21 6:30pm 



 

Games & Activities 

 

Health & Fitness    

 

History & Local Interest    

 

House & Home    

 

 

 

Code  Program Name Day/Date Time 

HPA3238  Winter Wonderland Bingo 
Hauppauge cardholders only 

Monday, December 17 7pm 

HPA0263  New Year’s Bingo 
Hauppauge cardholders only 

Monday, January 7 7pm 

HPA0135  Frozen Bingo 
Hauppauge cardholders only 

Monday, February 4 7pm 

HPA0193  Trivia Night 
Hauppauge cardholders only 

Monday, February 25 7pm 

Code  Program Name Day/Date Time 

HPA0032  Chair Yoga 
Hauppauge cardholders only 

Mondays, December 3-February 25 
(no classes December 24 & 31) 

3:15pm 

HPS5001  Exercise with Cathy 
Hauppauge cardholders only 

Tuesdays & Thursdays, December 4-
February 28 (no classes December 25, 
December 27, January 1 & January 29) 

10am 

HPA3224  Meditation Tuesday, December 11 7pm 

HPA3225  Yogalates with Michele 
Hauppauge cardholders only 

Thursdays, January 3-January 24 7pm 

HPA3226  New Year’s Reset Wednesday, January 9 7pm 

HPA0007  Diabetes Prevention Workshop Wednesday, January 30 6pm 

HPA3216  Natural Beauty Tuesday, February 26 7pm 

Code  Program Name Day/Date Time 

HPA3227  Making Sense of the News Wednesday, December 5 7pm 

HPA3228  Economic Growth and the 
Future of Long Island 

Wednesday, February 27 7pm 

Code  Program Name Day/Date Time 

HPA3229  Beekeeping on Long Island Thursday, February 7 7pm 



Music & Entertainment    

 

Technology Classes   

 

Wise & Well  

 

Code  Program Name Day/Date Time 

HPA3230  Jazz at Lincoln Center: Big Band 
Holidays 

Friday, December 7 2pm 

HPA3231  Folk Songs for the Holidays 
with Caroline Doctorow 

Sunday, December 16 2pm 

HPA3232  Jazz at Lincoln Center: John 
Lewis 

Friday, January 11 2pm 

HPA3233  Penny Lane: Beatles Tribute Sunday, January 13 2pm 

HPA3234  Counterclockwise Ensemble Sunday, January 27 2pm 

HPA3235  Jazz at Lincoln Center: Blood on 
the Fields 

Friday, February 8 2pm 

HPA3236  Paige Patterson: Pure Joy Sunday, February 10 2pm 

HPA3237  An Afternoon with Les Degen Sunday, February 24 2pm 

Code  Program Name Day/Date Time 

HPC4066  Introduction to PowerPoint Saturday, December 15 10am 

HPC4068  Social Media Saturday, February 9 10am 

Code  Program Name Day/Date Time 

HPS5057  Holiday Dessert Social Wednesday, December 12 3pm 

HPS5091  Balance and Fall Prevention 
Workshop 

Wednesday, January 16 3pm 

HPS5092  Dementia Conversations Wednesday, January 23 10am 

HPS5008  Chocolate Delight Social Wednesday, February 13 3pm 


